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Jaffna Zonal Education Office
Third Term Examination - 2019

Grade: 05

English Language

Time:
1.30 Hours

01. Rearrange the letters to make words.

1) e/p/l/n/a/s/t
2) 1l/c/p/ali/t/a
3) g/i/r/e/1/o/n/i
4) el dFairih e

SN/ D/t s

..................................

..................................

..................................

...........................

...........................

...........................

(5 x 2 = 10 marks)

02. Find 5 words from this wordsearch and colour them

0 S t b 0 X r

S m u|r v 0
t u S t a 0 a
A\ S m i t n m S
P r 0 t e i n )
W a t e r f a t
A i t a m| i n S
C h e e S e X i

03. Read and match A and B

A B
1) Fix Came
2) reach won
3) sleep fixed
4) come slept
5) win reached
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(5x2=10marks)

(5x2=10marks)
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04. Read and fill the blanks with the correct word. Select the word from the box.

0s.

06.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

mammoty, drought, farmer , well , farm

Someone who grows food.........

A longperiod with no rain.........

Something used for digging the

BCId, ., ccitinnennesssssmesonasssnssnensnssssersonsussssssmessnrssessmmssmnses suasrns

The place where we draw water frOmY: e sievmslgiesseossinisiabiiph sotbosiommis foist i bl ennno b

A place where food crops grow

Match to make sentences.

1)
2)
3)
4)

3)

A

If you visit my house
If it rains tomorrow
If we seeanold man
If T win the lottery

If she goesto the library

Match the opposite words.

1)
2)
3)
4)

S)

love give
enemy sour
sweet hate
take ugly
beautiful friend

(5x3=15marks)

B
I will bring an umbrella
she will borrow books to read
I will buy a story book
We will help him

I will give you some sweets to eat.

(5 x3=15marks)

(5x2=10marks)
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07. Rearrange and write

1) air / not / is /The / clean

2) is/ a / Peacock /bird /beautiful
3) helps / the / old / She / man
4) my/ is / Rohan / best / friend
.................................................................................... (4x2 V2=10marks)

08. Fill in the blanks using the words from the box.

1)  We can get electriCity from ........cccccveveeriiinienieeeenieceeeeeeee,
2) Water is held back by the........ccoviviiiivenininieicceee
3) The water turns a large wheel called a.......cccccevveeveneeuennnennen.
4) e is sent to homes through wires on..........cccecceecveeeennenne.

water , turbine, electricity , pylons , dam

(5x2 =10 marks)

09. Writ5 sentences about a famous person from Sri Lanka.

(5x2=10 marks)
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